
FOR NEW ROUTES. THE BUSES WILL START AT 7.30 a.m. ,9.30 a.m., 2.30 p.m., 
4.00 p.m., 6.00 p.m., 8.00 p.m. 

 

List of 32 bus Stops 

Sahyadri Bunglow • Mangleshwar Mahadev • Giriraj Tenaments • Avkar Hall • Dakshini 

Society • Maninagar Railway Crossing • Maninagar • Rambag • Pushpkunj • Balvatika • 

Abad Dairy • Raipur Darwaja • Astodia Darwaja • Astodia Chakla • Sardar Bhavan (Muni. 

Corp. Khamasa) • Khamasa • Tilak Bagh • Vivekanand Bridge • V. S. Hospital • Paldi • 

Fatehnagar • Vasna Terminus • Dr. Jivraj Mehta Hospital • Jivraj Park • Jaltarang • 

Butbhavani Mata Mandir 

 

List of 101 bus Stops 

Sardarnagar • Talavadi • Camp Sadar Bazar • Camp Hanuman • Dafnala • Circuit House 

• Shahibaug Underbridge • Police Comissioner Office • Delhi Darwaja • Jansatta Office • 

Lal Darwaja 

 

List of 137 bus Stops 

Manmohan Park • Varahi Primary School • Tejendra Nagar • Viratnagar • Khodiyar 

Nagar • Bapunagar • Bheedbhanjan Hanuman • Bombay Housing • Shardaben Hospital 

• Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Hall • Shrinagar Mills • Kalupur Overbridge • Prem Darwaja • 

Dariyapur Darwaja • Delhi Darwaja • Gandhi Bridge • Income Tax • Usmanpura • Wadaj 

• Bhimjipura • Nava Wadaj • Ramapir Mandir • Deshwali Society • Nirnaynagar Garnala • 

Arjun Ashram • Vishwakarma Mandir • Gota Gam • Gota Cross Road • R. C. Technical 

Institute • Gujarat High Court. 

 

List of 128 bus Stops 

Nigam Society • Smriti Mandir • Royal Tiles • Samratnagar • Isanpur • Anandwadi • 

Jawahar Chowk • Maninagar Terminus • Maninagar Cross Road • L. G. Corner • 

Balvatika • Pushpkunj • Abad Dairy • Raipur Darwaja • Sarangpur • Kalupur Terminus • 

Chamunda • Bansidhar Mills • Saijpur • S. T. Workshop • Baithak • Naroda Terminus • 

Ingersol • Reliance Textile • Naroda Industrial Township. 

 

List of 150 bus Stops 

Sarkhej Gam • Sarkhej Bus Stand • Juhapura • Vasna Terminus • Fatehnagar • Paldi • 

Sardar Bridge • Transport House • S. T. Stand • Raipur Darwaja • Sarangpur • 

Sarangpur Bridge • Rakhiyal Patel Mills • Rakhiyal Char Rasta Brts • Soni Ni Chali • 

Bhikshuk Gruh • Odhav • Nityanand Ashram • Singarva Patiya • Chinubhai Nagar 

 

List of 200 bus Stops 



Maninagar Terminus • Pushpkunj • S. T. Stand • Sardar Bridge • Chandranagar • Vasna 

Terminus • Sahajanand College • Gujarat University • Naranpura Cross Road • Ankur 

Society • Kiranpark • Wadaj • Subhash Bridge • Civil Hospital • Somnath Mahadev • Lal 

Bahadur Shastri Stadium(Corner) • Nagarvel Hanuman • Hatkeshwar Mahadev • Laxmi 

Narayan Society Turning • Railway Colony • Nathalal Jhagda Bridge • Maninagar Char 

Rasta. 

 

List of 300 bus Stops 

Maninagar Char Rasta • Nathalal Jagda Bridge • Railway Colony • Laxminarayan 

Society • Hatkeshwar Mahadev • Nagarvel Hanuman • Stadium Corner • Somnath 

Mahadev • Civil Hospital • Subhash Bridge Circle • Wadaj • Kiranpark • Ankur Society • 

Naranpura Cross Road • Gujarat University • Sahajanand College • Vasna Terminus • 

Chandranagar • Sardar Bridge • S. T. Stand • Pushpkunj • Maninagar Terminus • 

Maninagar Char Rasta 

 
 
52/2, A.M.T.S (Ahmedabad Municipal Transport Service) 
 
SATTADHAR SOCIETY. 
 
Maninagar Terminus, Maninagar Cross Road, Krishnabag, Rambag, Pushpkunj, 
Amrakunj Society,Somnath Mahadev, Shah Alam Toll Naka, Mangal Park, Bhula Bhai 
Park, Majur Gam, S. T. Stand, Astodia Darwaja, Astodia Chakla, Sardar Bhavan (Muni. 
Corp. Khamasa),Khamasa, Tilak Bagh, Madalpur, Gujarat College, Dvt Hospital, Law 
College, Panchvati, Lal Bunglow, Municipal Quarters, Rajhans Society, Saint Xaviers 
College, P. W. D. Workshop, Gujarat University, Dada Saheb Na Pagla, Vijay Cross 
Road 
Saurabh Society, Kailash Nagar, Manav Mandir, Niranjan Society, Gurukul,Drive In 
Cinema, 
Regional Telephone Training Center, Sal Hospital,Surdhara Society, Shukan Complex,  
Ajanta Ellora Apartment, Someshwar Park, Gulab Tower, Nirman Tower, Sarthak 
School, Sattadhar Society. 
 
 
151/3 

 
A.M.T.S (Ahmedabad Municipal Transport Service) 
HATKESHWAR 
 
Godhavi Gam, Vadu Talav, Manipur Vad, Pleasure Club, Ghuma, Bopal, Ambli, Iskon 
Mandir, Ramdev Nagar, Bhav Nirjar,Umiyavijay Society,Nehrunagar,C. N. Vidyalay,Law 
College,Gujarat College,Madalpur, Nehru Bridge,Lal Darwaja,Khamasa,Raipur 
Darwaja,Kankaria Zoo,Khokhra Circle,Hatkeshwar. 
 
 
401- Vasna Terminus 
 Fatehnagar,  Paldi,  V.S. Hospital,  Sanyash Ashram, Natraj Cinema, Income Tax, 
Usmanpura,  Wadaj,  Collector's Office,  Keshav Nagar, Power House Staff Quarters,  
Chintamani Society,  Ongc Office, Parshwanath Nagar, Chandkheda. 



Sr. No. List of 32 bus Stops Time Time Time Time Time Time
1 Sahyadri Bunglow 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Mangleshwar Mahadev 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Giriraj Tenaments 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Avkar Hall 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Dakshini Society 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Maninagar Railway Crossing 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Maninagar 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Rambag 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Pushpkunj 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Balvatika 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Abad Dairy 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Raipur Darwaja 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Astodia Darwaja 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Astodia Chakla 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa) 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Khamasa 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Tilak Bagh 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Vivekanand Bridge 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  V. S. Hospital 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Paldi 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Fatehnagar 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Vasna Terminus 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Dr. Jivraj Mehta Hospital 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Jivraj Park 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Jaltarang 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26  Butbhavani Mata Mandir 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM

List of 101 bus Stops
1 Sardarnagar 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Talavadi 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Camp Sadar Bazar 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Camp Hanuman 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Dafnala 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Circuit House 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Shahibaug Underbridge 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Police Comissioner Office 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Delhi Darwaja 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Jansatta Office 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Lal Darwaja 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

AMA Bus route Schedule date:12.05.2020 (Tentative) (UP)

Morning Noon Evening



List of 137 bus Stops
1 Manmohan Park 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Varahi Primary School 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Tejendra Nagar 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Viratnagar 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Khodiyar Nagar 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Bapunagar 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Bheedbhanjan Hanuman 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Bombay Housing 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Shardaben Hospital 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Hall 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Shrinagar Mills 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Kalupur Overbridge 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Prem Darwaja 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Dariyapur Darwaja 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Delhi Darwaja 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Gandhi Bridge 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Income Tax 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Usmanpura 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Wadaj 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Bhimjipura 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Nava Wadaj 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Ramapir Mandir 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Deshwali Society 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Nirnaynagar Garnala 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Arjun Ashram 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26  Vishwakarma Mandir 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM

27  Gota Gam 9:40 AM 11:40 AM 4:40 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM 10:10 PM

28  Gota Cross Road 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 4:45 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM 10:15 PM

29  R. C. Technical Institute 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 4:50 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM 10:20 PM

30  Gujarat High Court 9:55 AM 11:55 AM 4:55 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM 10:25 PM

31 Manmohan Park 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM

List of 128 bus Stops
1 Nigam Society 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Smriti Mandir 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Royal Tiles 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Samratnagar 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Isanpur 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Anandwadi 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Jawahar Chowk 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Maninagar Terminus 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Maninagar Cross Road 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  L. G. Corner 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Balvatika 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Pushpkunj 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Abad Dairy 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Raipur Darwaja 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Sarangpur 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Kalupur Terminus 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Chamunda 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Bansidhar Mills 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Saijpur 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  S. T. Workshop 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Baithak 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Naroda Terminus 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Ingersol 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Reliance Textile 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Naroda Industrial Township 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26 Nigam Society 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM



List of 150 bus Stops
1 Sarkhej Gam 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Sarkhej Bus Stand 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Juhapura 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Vasna Terminus 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Fatehnagar 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Paldi 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Sardar Bridge 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Transport House 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  S. T. Stand 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Raipur Darwaja 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Sarangpur 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Sarangpur Bridge 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Rakhiyal Patel Mills 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Rakhiyal Char Rasta Brts 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Soni Ni Chali 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Bhikshuk Gruh 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Odhav 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Nityanand Ashram 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Singarva Patiya 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Chinubhai Nagar 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21 Sarkhej Gam 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

List of 200 bus Stops
1 Maninagar Terminus 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Pushpkunj 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  S. T. Stand 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Sardar Bridge 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Chandranagar 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Vasna Terminus 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Sahajanand College 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Gujarat University 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Naranpura Cross Road 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Ankur Society 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Kiranpark 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Wadaj 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Subhash Bridge 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Civil Hospital 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Somnath Mahadev 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Lal Bahadur Shastri Stadium(Corner) 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Nagarvel Hanuman 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Hatkeshwar Mahadev 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Laxmi Narayan Society Turning 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Railway Colony 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Nathalal Jhagda Bridge 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Maninagar Char Rasta. 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23 Maninagar Terminus 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM



List of 300 bus Stops
1 Maninagar Char Rasta 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Nathalal Jagda Bridge 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Railway Colony 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Laxminarayan Society 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Hatkeshwar Mahadev 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Nagarvel Hanuman 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Stadium Corner 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Somnath Mahadev 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Civil Hospital 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Subhash Bridge Circle 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Wadaj 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Kiranpark 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Ankur Society 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Naranpura Cross Road 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Gujarat University 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Sahajanand College 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Vasna Terminus 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Chandranagar 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Sardar Bridge 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  S. T. Stand 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Pushpkunj 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Maninagar Terminus 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Maninagar Char Rasta 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM



52/2, A.M.T.S (Ahmedabad Municipal 
Transport Service)

1 Maninagar Terminus 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Maninagar Cross Road 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Krishnabag 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Rambag 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Pushpkunj 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Amrakunj Society 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7 Somnath Mahadev 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Shah Alam Toll Naka 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Mangal Park 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Bhula Bhai Park 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Majur Gam 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  S. T. Stand 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Astodia Darwaja 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Astodia Chakla 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa) 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16 Khamasa 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Tilak Bagh 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Madalpur 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Gujarat College 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Dvt Hospital 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Law College 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Panchvati 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Lal Bunglow 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Municipal Quarters 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Rajhans Society 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26  Saint Xaviers College 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM

27  P. W. D. Workshop 9:40 AM 11:40 AM 4:40 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM 10:10 PM

28  Gujarat University 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 4:45 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM 10:15 PM

29  Dada Saheb Na Pagla 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 4:50 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM 10:20 PM

30  Vijay Cross Road 9:55 AM 11:55 AM 4:55 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM 10:25 PM

31  Saurabh Society 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM

32  Kailash Nagar 10:05 AM 12:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM 10:35 PM

33  Manav Mandir 10:10 AM 12:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM 10:40 PM

34  Niranjan Society 10:15 AM 12:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM 10:45 PM

35  Gurukul 10:20 AM 12:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM 10:50 PM

36 Drive In Cinema 10:25 AM 12:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM 10:55 PM

37  Regional Telephone Training Center 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

38  Sal Hospital 10:35 AM 12:35 PM 5:35 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM 11:05 PM

39 Surdhara Society 10:40 AM 12:40 PM 5:40 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM 11:10 PM

40  Shukan Complex 10:45 AM 12:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM 11:15 PM

41  Ajanta Ellora Apartment 10:50 AM 12:50 PM 5:50 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM 11:20 PM

42  Someshwar Park 10:55 AM 12:55 PM 5:55 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM 11:25 PM

43  Gulab Tower 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM 11:30 PM

44  Nirman Tower 11:05 AM 1:05 PM 6:05 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM 11:35 PM

45  Sarthak School 11:10 AM 1:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM 11:40 PM

46  Sattadhar Society. 11:15 AM 1:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM 11:45 PM

151/3
1 Godhavi Gam 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Vadu Talav 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Manipur Vad 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Pleasure Club 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Ghuma 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Bopal 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Ambli 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Iskon Mandir 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Ramdev Nagar 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Bhav Nirjar 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11 Umiyavijay Society 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12 Nehrunagar 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13 C. N. Vidyalay 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14 Law College 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15 Gujarat College 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16 Madalpur 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Nehru Bridge 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18 Lal Darwaja 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19 Khamasa 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20 Raipur Darwaja 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21 Kankaria Zoo 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22 Khokhra Circle 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23 Hatkeshwar. 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM



Sr. No. List of 32 bus Stops Time Time Time Time Time Time
1  Butbhavani Mata Mandir 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Jaltarang 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Jivraj Park 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Dr. Jivraj Mehta Hospital 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Vasna Terminus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Fatehnagar 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Paldi 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  V. S. Hospital 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Vivekanand Bridge 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Tilak Bagh 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Khamasa 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa) 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Astodia Chakla 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Astodia Darwaja 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Raipur Darwaja 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Abad Dairy 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Balvatika 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Pushpkunj 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Rambag 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Maninagar 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Maninagar Railway Crossing 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Dakshini Society 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Avkar Hall 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Giriraj Tenaments 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Mangleshwar Mahadev 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26 Sahyadri Bunglow 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM

List of 101 bus Stops
1  Lal Darwaja 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Jansatta Office 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Delhi Darwaja 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Police Comissioner Office 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Shahibaug Underbridge 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Circuit House 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Dafnala 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Camp Hanuman 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Camp Sadar Bazar 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Talavadi 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11 Sardarnagar 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

AMA Bus route Schedule date:12.05.2020 (Tentative) (Down)

Morning Noon Evening



List of 137 bus Stops
1 Manmohan Park 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Gujarat High Court 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  R. C. Technical Institute 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Gota Cross Road 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Gota Gam 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Vishwakarma Mandir 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Arjun Ashram 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Nirnaynagar Garnala 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Deshwali Society 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Ramapir Mandir 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Nava Wadaj 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Bhimjipura 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Wadaj 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Usmanpura 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Income Tax 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Gandhi Bridge 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Delhi Darwaja 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Dariyapur Darwaja 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Prem Darwaja 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Kalupur Overbridge 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Shrinagar Mills 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Hall 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Shardaben Hospital 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Bombay Housing 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Bheedbhanjan Hanuman 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26  Bapunagar 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM

27  Khodiyar Nagar 9:40 AM 11:40 AM 4:40 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM 10:10 PM

28  Viratnagar 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 4:45 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM 10:15 PM

29  Tejendra Nagar 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 4:50 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM 10:20 PM

30  Varahi Primary School 9:55 AM 11:55 AM 4:55 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM 10:25 PM

31 Manmohan Park 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM



List of 128 bus Stops
1 Nigam Society 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Naroda Industrial Township 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Reliance Textile 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Ingersol 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Naroda Terminus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Baithak 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  S. T. Workshop 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Saijpur 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Bansidhar Mills 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Chamunda 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Kalupur Terminus 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Sarangpur 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Raipur Darwaja 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Abad Dairy 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Pushpkunj 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Balvatika 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  L. G. Corner 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Maninagar Cross Road 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Maninagar Terminus 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Jawahar Chowk 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Anandwadi 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Isanpur 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Samratnagar 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Royal Tiles 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Smriti Mandir 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26 Nigam Society 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM

List of 150 bus Stops
1 Sarkhej Gam 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Chinubhai Nagar 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Singarva Patiya 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Nityanand Ashram 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Odhav 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Bhikshuk Gruh 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Soni Ni Chali 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Rakhiyal Char Rasta Brts 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Rakhiyal Patel Mills 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Sarangpur Bridge 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Sarangpur 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Raipur Darwaja 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  S. T. Stand 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Transport House 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Sardar Bridge 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Paldi 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Fatehnagar 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Vasna Terminus 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Juhapura 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Sarkhej Bus Stand 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21 Sarkhej Gam 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM



List of 200 bus Stops
1 Maninagar Terminus 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Maninagar Char Rasta. 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Nathalal Jhagda Bridge 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Railway Colony 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Laxmi Narayan Society Turning 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Hatkeshwar Mahadev 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Nagarvel Hanuman 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Lal Bahadur Shastri Stadium(Corner) 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Somnath Mahadev 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Civil Hospital 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Subhash Bridge 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Wadaj 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Kiranpark 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Ankur Society 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Naranpura Cross Road 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Gujarat University 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Sahajanand College 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Vasna Terminus 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Chandranagar 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Sardar Bridge 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  S. T. Stand 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Pushpkunj 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23 Maninagar Terminus 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

List of 300 bus Stops
1  Maninagar Char Rasta 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Maninagar Terminus 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Pushpkunj 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  S. T. Stand 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Sardar Bridge 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Chandranagar 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Vasna Terminus 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8  Sahajanand College 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Gujarat University 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Naranpura Cross Road 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11  Ankur Society 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Kiranpark 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Wadaj 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Subhash Bridge Circle 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Civil Hospital 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Somnath Mahadev 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Stadium Corner 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Nagarvel Hanuman 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Hatkeshwar Mahadev 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Laxminarayan Society 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Railway Colony 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Nathalal Jagda Bridge 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23 Maninagar Char Rasta 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM



52/2, A.M.T.S (Ahmedabad Municipal 
Transport Service)

1  Sattadhar Society. 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2  Sarthak School 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3  Nirman Tower 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4  Gulab Tower 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5  Someshwar Park 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6  Ajanta Ellora Apartment 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Shukan Complex 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8 Surdhara Society 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9  Sal Hospital 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10  Regional Telephone Training Center 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11 Drive In Cinema 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12  Gurukul 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13  Niranjan Society 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Manav Mandir 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Kailash Nagar 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Saurabh Society 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Vijay Cross Road 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Dada Saheb Na Pagla 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Gujarat University 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  P. W. D. Workshop 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Saint Xaviers College 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Rajhans Society 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23  Municipal Quarters 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM

24  Lal Bunglow 9:25 AM 11:25 AM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM

25  Panchvati 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

26  Law College 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 4:35 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM 10:05 PM

27  Dvt Hospital 9:40 AM 11:40 AM 4:40 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM 10:10 PM

28  Gujarat College 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 4:45 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM 10:15 PM

29  Madalpur 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 4:50 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM 10:20 PM

30  Tilak Bagh 9:55 AM 11:55 AM 4:55 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM 10:25 PM

31 Khamasa 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM

32  Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa) 10:05 AM 12:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM 10:35 PM

33  Astodia Chakla 10:10 AM 12:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM 10:40 PM

34  Astodia Darwaja 10:15 AM 12:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM 10:45 PM

35  S. T. Stand 10:20 AM 12:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM 10:50 PM

36  Majur Gam 10:25 AM 12:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM 10:55 PM

37  Bhula Bhai Park 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

38  Mangal Park 10:35 AM 12:35 PM 5:35 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM 11:05 PM

39  Shah Alam Toll Naka 10:40 AM 12:40 PM 5:40 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM 11:10 PM

40 Somnath Mahadev 10:45 AM 12:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM 11:15 PM

41  Amrakunj Society 10:50 AM 12:50 PM 5:50 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM 11:20 PM

42  Pushpkunj 10:55 AM 12:55 PM 5:55 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM 11:25 PM

43  Rambag 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM 11:30 PM

44  Krishnabag 11:05 AM 1:05 PM 6:05 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM 11:35 PM

45  Maninagar Cross Road 11:10 AM 1:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM 11:40 PM

46 Maninagar Terminus 11:15 AM 1:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM 11:45 PM



151/3
1 Hatkeshwar. 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

2 Khokhra Circle 7:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 8:05 PM

3 Kankaria Zoo 7:40 AM 9:40 AM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM 8:10 PM

4 Raipur Darwaja 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 6:15 PM 8:15 PM

5 Khamasa 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM

6 Lal Darwaja 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 6:25 PM 8:25 PM

7  Nehru Bridge 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

8 Madalpur 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 3:05 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

9 Gujarat College 8:10 AM 10:10 AM 3:10 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

10 Law College 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 3:15 PM 4:45 PM 6:45 PM 8:45 PM

11 C. N. Vidyalay 8:20 AM 10:20 AM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM 8:50 PM

12 Nehrunagar 8:25 AM 10:25 AM 3:25 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

13 Umiyavijay Society 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

14  Bhav Nirjar 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 3:35 PM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 9:05 PM

15  Ramdev Nagar 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 3:40 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

16  Iskon Mandir 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

17  Ambli 8:50 AM 10:50 AM 3:50 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

18  Bopal 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 3:55 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

19  Ghuma 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

20  Pleasure Club 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 4:05 PM 5:35 PM 7:35 PM 9:35 PM

21  Manipur Vad 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:40 PM

22  Vadu Talav 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:45 PM 9:45 PM

23 Godhavi Gam 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 4:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:50 PM 9:50 PM


